

**IN THE COURT OF SENIOR CIVIL JUDGE
AT BELGAUM
(PRESENTED OVER BY SMT. VIDYA.K)**

O.S./0000055/2015

APPELLANTS :

1. Smt.Mahadevi W.o.Babu Jangali, Age.42yrs, Occ.HHW, R.o.Devalatti
vlg, Tq.Knpr, Dt.BGM
R.o. Devalatti village, Tq.Khanapur, Dt.Belagavi.
2. Shri.Demaji S.o.Babu Jangali, Age.25yrs, Occ.Agril, R.o.Devalatti
vlg, Tq.Knpr, Dt.BGM
R.o. Devalatti Village, Tq.Khanapur, Dist.Belagavi.
3. Shri.Mahesh S.o.Babu Jangali, Age.20yrs, Occ.Agril, R.o.Devalatti
vlg, Tq.Knpr, Dt.BGM
R.o. Devalatti village, Tq.Khanapur, Dist.Belagavi.
4. Shri.Manjunath S.o.Babu Jangali, Age.19yrs, Occ.Agril, R.o.Devalatti
vlg, Tq.Knpr, Dt.BGM
R.o. Devalatti village, Tq.Khanapur, Dist.Belagavi.
5. Shri.Prakash S.o.Gangappa Jangali, Age.50yrs, Occ.Agril, R.o.Devalatti
vlg, Tq.Knpr, Dt.BGM
R.o. Devalatti village, Tq.Khanapur, Dt.Belagavi.
6. Shri.Basavaraj S.o.Gangappa Jangali, Age.47yrs, Occ.Agril, R.o.Devalatti
vlg, Tq.Knpr, Dt.BGM
R.o. Devalatti village, Tq.Khanapur, Dist.Belagavi.
7. Smt.Annawwa W.o.Dhareppa Gokar, Age.50yrs, Occ.HHW, R.o.Devalatti
village, Tq.Knpr, Dt.BGM
R.o. Devalatti village, Tq.Khanapur, Dist.Belagavi.
8. Smt.Uddawwa W.o.Nagappa Kurabar, Age.35yr, Occ.HHW, R.o.Devalatti
vlg, Tq.Knpr, Dt.BGM
R.o. Devalatti village, TQ.Khanapur, Dt.Belagavi.

VERSUS

RESPONDENTS :

1. Shri.Maruti S.o.Kallappa Mangannavar, Age.72yrs, Occ.Agril, R.o.Devalatti
vlg, Tq.Knpr, Dt.BGM
R.o. Devalatti village, Tq.Khanapur, Dist.Belagavi.

2. Shri.Sateri S.o.Sidram Jangali, Age.70yrs, Occ.Agril, R.o.Devalatti vlg, Present R.at.Itagi, Tq.Khanapur

R.o. Devalatti village, Presently R.at. Itagi, Tq.Khanapur, Dt.Belagavi.

3. Shri.Malleshi S.o.Gangappa Jangali, Age.37yrs, Occ.Agril, R.o.Devalatti vlg, Tq.Knpr, Dt.BGM

R.o. Devalatti village, TQ.Khanapur, Dt.Belagavi.

J.S.Pattanshetti, Advocate for the appellant.

J.S.Pattanshetti, Advocate for the appellant No. 2.

J.S.Pattanshetti, Advocate for the appellant No. 3.

J.S.Pattanshetti, Advocate for the appellant No. 4.

J.S.Pattanshetti, Advocate for the appellant No. 5.

J.S.Pattanshetti, Advocate for the appellant No. 6.

J.S.Pattanshetti, Advocate for the appellant No. 7.

J.S.Pattanshetti, Advocate for the appellant No. 8.

ORDER

Sri.VSH for Smt.RMH prays time for WS callon finally as last chance on cost of Rs.150 by 15-03-2016

(SMT. VIDYA.K)
SENIOR CIVIL JUDGE
KHANAPUR